Placing Back #
F-1 FEMALE SHOW
252
210
241

217

237

253

227

233

251

HX FEMALE SHOW
220

261
230

PERCENTAGE FEMALE SHOW
265

262
228

258

201
243
245

249
244

212
231

Entry #

6908

2957

5139
8381

8089

4243

2300

2954

6837
6895

2130
6896
2952

6836

6761
5865

5866

2301
5870

3735
6894

Registration ID

NR4578
NR4526
NR4488

NR4495

NR4456

NR4508

NR4539

NR4468

NR4307

NR4262

HX002402

HX023087
HX002378

HB024316

HB024240
HB024070
HB025182

HB023646

HB022679
HB023024
HB022703

HB023919

HB024101
HB022705

HB022651
HB024063

NATIONAL BLACK HEREFORD OPEN SHOW - CATTLEMEN'S CONGRESS 2023

Animal Name

LIR MS KAWLIGA 3397K
JM MS HUTTON 1720 K026
CBD MISS FERGIE ET

SBH 41H 1839 CONNIE MAY 2224

PPHBLK STYLIN JEWELS K08

SKLN SUGAR 2202K

NORTHLINE BLACK SUNSHINE 1K

LANGFORDS ELEGANCE 1625 ET

ANNA'S LEGACY

MKCC MCKAY'S SCARLET J5

SBH 8124 2002 LEIA 2203

JCR'S STELLA VALIDATED 2210ET
CF RED KANDY K01

DKBH EASTER LILLIE

BFS LADY 260
CF MISS RICHIE GISELLE K03
C X5302 MISS AVDVANCE 2245

JCR'S TWO TWO REV 2212

PF CLASSY RUBY RESOLVE 804
CA MILES HIGH
LC MS BLACK HEREFORD 2200

LC MS ERICA 2162

SIMS MISS JOLENE J58
LC MS BLACK HEREFORD 2143

JM MS REHAB 1704 8042 J126
CF MISS JACKIE JOS

DoB

6/1/2022
5/12/2022
5/1/2022

4/3/2022

3/31/2022

3/25/2022

1/5/2022

11/8/2021

5/25/2021

4/3/2021

3/2/2022

2/20/2022
2/6/2022

4/18/2022

3/27/2022
3/20/2022
3/8/2022

2/22/2022

1/4/2022
1/2/2022
1/2/2022

12/18/2021

10/8/2021
10/16/2021

9/28/2021
8/8/2021

Sire Name

LIR TEXAS TOUCH Z1
BR HUTTON 6014
SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303

VCR 711E CONVOY 41H

SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303

SHLI GOLD STANDARD 035

KLD RW JOSEY WALES D736 ET

GCC MONEY EARNED 852E ET

BK YAGGER Y803

BOYD 31Z BLUEPRINT 6153

CTRIPLE YOUR MILES 8124

EFBEEF BR VALIDATED B413
BF CCF RICCHIE 31F ET

CHBH BLACK SOCKS 8502

BF 424 REGARD 34F ET
JM BLACK COPPER 1217 9200 ET
ECR 628 ADVANCE 9490 ET

JO REVOLUTION 9506

JM CATTLE RESOLVE A746
C MILES AHEAD 9026
LC MR BLACK HEREFORD 1834

LC MR BLACK HEREFORD 1834

H THE PROFIT 8426 ET
LC MR BLACK HEREFORD 1834

JM BLZ CRUSHER 4158 1217 1704 ET
AH JDH MUNSON 15E ET

Owner

Ground Zero Farms
M Cattle Co/Kiley Smith
Hand R Ranch

Smith Black Herefords

Sami Neff

Skyline Farms

Ground Zero Farms

Jake Cox

Chloe Mack

Colin Wilson

Smith Black Herefords

Jenkins Cattle Ranch

Coltman Farms

DK Ranch

48 Black Herefords
Coltman Farms/Ground Zero Farms
Smith Black Herefords

Jenkins Cattle Ranch

Peters Black Hereford Farm
Landon Ellison
LC Ranch

LC Ranch

Colin Wilson
LC Ranch

Lane Schluterman
Coltman Farms

city

Watts
Lawrenceburg
Ardmore

Newton

Oconomowoc

Cadiz

Watts

Haskell

Konta

Cave Springs

Newton

Dale
Maysville

Derby

Coffeyville
Maysville
Newton

Dale

Hamptonville
Lawrenceburg
Crockett

Crockett

Cave Springs
Crockett

Ozark
Maysville

State

Wi
OH

[e]

=

o]

=

oK

AR

KS

KS
GA

NC
N
TX

TX

AR
TX

AR
GA

Division

24 Open Black Hereford Females
24 Open Black Hereford Females
24 Open Black Hereford Females
24 Open Black Hereford Females

DIVISION CHAMPION
DIVISION RESERVE CHAMPION

24 Open Black Hereford Females
24 Open Black Hereford Females

DIVISION CHAMPION
DIVISION RESERVE CHAMPION

24 Open Black Hereford Females

24 Open Black Hereford Females

DIVISION CHAMPION
DIVISION RESERVE CHAMPION

24 Open Black Hereford Females

DIVISION CHAMPION

24 Open Black Hereford Females

DIVISION CHAMPION

GRAND CHAMPION F-1 FEMALE

RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION F-1 FEMALE

24 Open Black Hereford Females

24 Open Black Hereford Females

24 Open Black Hereford Females

DIVISION CHAMPION
DIVISION RESERVE CHAMPION

GRAND CHAMPION HX FEMALE

RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION HX FEMALE

24 Open Black Hereford Females

24 Open Black Hereford Females
24 Open Black Hereford Females
24 Open Black Hereford Females

24 Open Black Hereford Females

DIVISION CHAMPION
DIVISION RESERVE CHAMPION

24 Open Black Hereford Females
24 Open Black Hereford Females
24 Open Black Hereford Females

24 Open Black Hereford Females

24 Open Black Hereford Females
24 Open Black Hereford Females

DIVISION CHAMPION
DIVISION RESERVE CHAMPION

24 Open Black Hereford Females
24 Open Black Hereford Females

Breed

F-1 Females
F-1 Females
F-1 Females

F-1 Females

F-1 Females

F-1 Females

F-1 Females

F-1 Females

F-1 Females

F-1 Females

HX Females

HX Females
HX Females

Percentage Females

Percentage Females
Percentage Females
Percentage Females

Percentage Females

Percentage Females
Percentage Females
Percentage Females

Percentage Females

Percentage Females
Percentage Females

Percentage Females
Percentage Females

Class and Class Description

Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022
Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022
Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022

Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022

Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022
Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022

Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022

Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022

Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022

Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022

Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022
Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022

Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022
Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022
Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022

Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022

Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022
b

tass- 01— Femates-b

12020 andJune 302022
igustd; a

lass 01 Females-born-bet igst 1, 2020 and-June 30,2022

Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022
Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022

Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022
Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022



Placing Back #

219

247

PUREBRED FEMALE SHOW
239

229

223

234

206
214

PERCENTAGE BULL SHOW

224

254

204

259

PUREBRED BULL SHOW

Entry #

5141

2299

8382

4320
6897

8608

2953

1103

5869

6907
3761

4323

4322

2955

2298

6762

6834

Registration ID

HB022024

HB021208

HB025127

HB024312
HB024069

HB025069

HB024245

HB021758

HB023917

HB022633
HB022657

HB023367

HB023366

HB023640

HB024068

HB022421

HB020677

NATIONAL BLACK HEREFORD OPEN SHOW - CATTLEMEN'S CONGRESS 2023

Animal Name

SCC 1950 MISS SENSATION 2106

BFS LENA 130

SKLN STEPHANIE 2201K

DKBH PRINCESS BELLA
CF BLACK KANDY K02

BCC 711 SATISFIED G192 K265

JRC 9026 007 ANNIE 212

DCD BCC MARK ME HIGH J260 ET

LC MS BLACK ROSE 2133

JM MS HARLAND 7A X337 575 J055
JM MS CARMELL 7A 521 J058

CAPTAIN ASH

VALENTINO

SBH CROSS WALK 24 ET

CF MR SHOWMANS GRITS J31

JM ONE NIGHT STAND 799 1826 J045

JCR'S DOUBLE TRUST CAT 107 ET

DoB

3/17/2021

2/24/2021

4/9/2022

3/20/2022
3/8/2022

2/26/2022

11/28/2021

10/25/2021

10/12/2021

8/24/2021
8/24/2021

3/2/2022

2/14/2022

2/5/2022

11/26/2021

4/26/2021

3/3/2021

Sire Name

UPS SENSATION 2296 ET

KJ BJ 58Z CONTENDER D56 ET

SKLN TAKE HEED 01H

JACKS DOMINATOR FA82
BF CCF RICCHIE 31F ET

DCD SENSATIONAL 711

C MILES AHEAD 9026

EXR BENCHMARK 8240 ET

KCF BENNETT TRUST B279 ET

JO JACK HAMMER 7A ET
JO JACK HAMMER 7A ET

CHBH BLACK SOCKS 8502

CHBH BLACK SOCKS 8502

GOLDEN OAK OUTCROSS 18U

JM SHOWMAN B108 8059

JM CAT A ROUND A301 8205 ET

JO TRUST FUND 7206

Owner

Sami Neff

Colin Wilson

Skyline Farms

DK Ranch

Coltman Farms

Landon Ellison

Smith Black Herefords

Rancho Moreno

LC Ranch

Landon Ellison
Karlie Schluterman

‘Oconomowoc

Cave Springs

Cadiz

Derby
Maysville

Lawrenceburg

Newton

Springfield

Crockett

Lawrenceburg
Ozark

SUPREME CHAMPION BLACK HEREFORD FEMALE

DK Ranch

DK Ranch

Smith Black Herefords

Colin Wilson

Kiley Smith

Jenkins Cattle Ranch

Derby

Derby

Newton

Cave Springs

Lawrenceburg

Dale

State

Wi

AR

OH

KS

GA

N

MO
X

N
AR

KS

AR

™

Division

DIVISION CHAMPION
DIVISION RESERVE CHAMPION

24 Open Black Hereford Females

DIVISION CHAMPION

24 Open Black Hereford Females

DIVISION CHAMPION

GRAND CHAMPION PERCENTAGE FEMALE

Breed

Percentage Females

Percentage Females

RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION PERCENTAGE FEMALE

24 Open Black Hereford Females

DIVISION CHAMPION

24 Open Black Hereford Females

24 Open Black Hereford Females

24 Open Black Hereford Females

DIVISION CHAMPION
DIVISION RESERVE CHAMPION

24 Open Black Hereford Females

24 Open Black Hereford Females

24 Open Black Hereford Females

DIVISION CHAMPION
DIVISION RESERVE CHAMPION

24 Open Black Hereford Females
24 Open Black Hereford Females

DIVISION CHAMPION
DIVISION RESERVE CHAMPION

GRAND CHAMPION PUREBRED FEMALE

Purebred Females

Purebred Females
Purebred Females

Purebred Females

Purebred Females

Purebred Females

Purebred Females

Purebred Females
Purebred Females

RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION PUREBRED FEMALE

26 Open Black Hereford Bulls

DIVISION CHAMPION

26 Open Black Hereford Bulls
26 Open Black Hereford Bulls

DIVISION CHAMPION
DIVISION RESERVE CHAMPION

26 Open Black Hereford Bulls

26 Open Black Hereford Bulls

26 Open Black Hereford Bulls

DIVISION CHAMPION
DIVISION RESERVE CHAMPION

GRAND CHAMPION PERCENTAGE BULL

Percentage Bull

Percentage Bull

Percentage Bull

Percentage Bull

Percentage Bull

Percentage Bull

RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION PERCENTAGE BULL

Class and Class Description

Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022

Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022

Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022

Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022
Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022

Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022

Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022

Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022

Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022

Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022
Class 01 - Females born between August 1, 2020 and June 30, 2022

Class 01 - Bull born on or after January 1, 2020

Class 01 - Bull born on or after January 1, 2020

Class 01 - Bull born on or after January 1, 2020

Class 01 - Bull born on or after January 1, 2020

Class 01 - Bull born on or after January 1, 2020

Class 01 - Bull born on or after January 1, 2020



NATIONAL BLACK HEREFORD OPEN SHOW - CATTLEMEN'S CONGRESS 2023

215 3736 HB025001 LK WHISKEY BENT 223 5/12/2022 MFHF STORMY 2007 Lane Schluterman Ozark AR 26 Open Black Hereford Bulls Purebred Bull Class 01 - Bull born on or after January 1, 2020
DIVISION CHAMPION

202 HB022655 PF TRUSTS RESOLVE WA746 1/5/2022 JM CATTLE RESOLVE A746 Peters Black Hereford Farm Hamptonville NC 26 Open Black Hereford Bulls Purebred Bull
DIVISION CHAMPION NEED BANNER

203 HB022566 PF SIR TRU RESOLVE A746 2022 12/31/2021 JM CATTLE RESOLVE A746 Peters Black Hereford Farm Hamptonville NC 26 Open Black Hereford Bulls Purebred Bull

225 2956 HB024244 JRC 9026 3029 MILESTONE 211 11/15/2021 C MILES AHEAD 9026 Smith Black Herefords Newton IA 26 Open Black Hereford Bulls Purebred Bull Class 01 - Bull born on or after January 1, 2020
DIVISION CHAMPION
DIVISION RESERVE CHAMPION NEED BANNER

255 7342 HB020672 JCR'S COOP HR 2296 102 2/14/2021 UPS SENSATION 2296 ET Emily Tabor Hardinsburg KY 26 Open Black Hereford Bulls Purebred Bull Class 01 - Bull born on or after January 1, 2020

235 8637 HB020367 JO ENDURE 1408 1/29/2021 NJW 792 7311 ENDURE 173D ET Jo Bulls,LLC Castle Dale UT 26 Open Black Hereford Bulls Purebred Bull Class 01 - Bull born on or after January 1, 2020
DIVISION CHAMPION
DIVISION RESERVE CHAMPION

‘GRAND CHAMPION PUREBRED BULL
RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION PUREBRED BULL

SUPREME CHAMPION BLACK HEREFORD BULL



